SALADS AND APPETIZERS

SALADS

ORIENTAL

e SOM TAM CHAY (Thai Raw Papaya Salad) 175
Shghtly tart flavoir of the green papaya combined with red chillies, peanuts and honey

e [NDOMNESIAN CHICKEN SALAD 225
Shredded chicken marinated with Indonesian spices served with fresh vegetables in 3 smooth
peanut sauce

CONTINENTAL

* GREEK SALAD 225
Baby field greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, offves and fresh bell peppers tossed with
two virgin dressings

® CAESAR SALAD _ 225
lceberg lettuce, shaved Parmesan and crotitons tossed I classic Caesar dressing

® GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD 275
Classic Caesar salad with loads of grilled chicken .

* LAWN BISTRO SALAD 275
Baby fleld greens,.grape tomatoes, cucimbers, carrots and golden raising tossed with our

spedial Bistro diressing

INDIAN

o GREEN SALAD 150
Friesh cut green vegerables

®* KACHUMBER SALAD 150

Fresh vegetables diced and tosied around in 3 spley mix
* TANDOORI SALAD

250
Viegewable chunks mardnated and poasted o perfecton *

Taxes ritra a5 applicable,




SOUPS
ORIENTAL

a e THICK GLASS NOODLE SOUP
Sour woup with a siight hint of Chinese splces, glins nooddles and vegetables

e o HOT AND SOUR 50UP
Hot and sour soup with Jullenne vegetables

oo TOM YUM
Spicy Thai soup with vegetables or chicken

oo TOM KHA

Coconut cream soup with vegetables or chicken

e« KENG THOD LOD
Clear soup with silkén tofu, ginger, glass noodles and a touch of lemon grasy

e s SWEET CORN 50UP

An all-thme Favoardte soup with sweet carm and cram

APPETIZERS
ORIENTAL

*VEG DIM SIM
HMixed vegetable dumplings

= CHICKEN DIM 51M
Minced chicken dumplings

® POR PlA CHAE (Thai Spring Rolls)
Mixed vegetabbes iy Thai spices with a hint of lemon and sweet chilll sauce

*VEG MANCHURIAN
Vegetable dumplings cooked in an Indo-Chinese style sauce

*PHAD PHANG KAREE PAK
Blanched Thal vegerables vossed with oyiter and soy sance

“SALT AND PEPPER VEGETABLES
Crispy deeprfried vegetables tossed in basil, pepper and soy sauce

® CHILLI COTTAGE CHEESE
Cortage cheese chunks tossed with crispy bell peppers In a spley Singapore sauce

®*PHAD KRAPAO KAl
Blanched Thal vegetables with sbow-lried chicken tossed with oyster and soy sauce

cids

Tawes #xtra bi Jphlie bl

F15

115

K5

115

115

115

145

145

145

145

145

145

225

275

225

225

275

275

250

295



CHILLI CHICKEN
Julcy chicken chunks wossed with crispy bell peppers In a spicy Singapore sauce

CHICKEN SALT AND PEPPER
Deep-fried chicken tossed in basil, pepper and Soy sauce

SINGAPORE GINGER CHICKEN
Chicken chunks wssed with a Singapore ginger garlic sauce

STIR-FRIED FISH WITH ROASTED GINGER CHILLI
Stir-fried basa fish tossed with roasted ginger and a chillf spice mix

CONTINENTAL

MNACHOS 1) ;
Corn torilla chips served with sour cream, tomato salka, baked beans and diced fresh vegerables

CHICKEN NACHOS
Ciom tortilla chips with chicken, sour cream, satsa and baked beans

AUBERGINE AND MOZZARELLA PARCELS
Aubergine slices grilled with mozzarella, tormato and basi

BRUSCHETTA PEPERONATA -
Sautéed bell peppers layered on an ltallan bread

BRUSCHETTA ALA ROMANA -
Tomato and basll concasse lavered on crispy Iializn bread

RICOTTA STUFFED ZUCCHINI ROLLS
Rich Alling of mbwed nwis folded Into & creamy mixiwre of ricoita cheese, basil and lemon Jukce,
rolled In garlic marinated succhin

VEG QUESADILLA
Stuffed Aowr tortilla grilled with vegetables and mix cheese

CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Stuffed four fortilla grilled with roasted chicken, vepetables and mix cheese

FALAFEL
Lebanese-style deep-fried chickpea cutlets served with homemade hummus and pita bread

BBQ CHICKEN WINGS
Barbequed chicken wings Infused with homemade hot sance

FISH FINGERS

et

Deep-fried battered fish strips served with our special tartar satice Taies extra a5 applicable,

325

350

350

475

225

275

225

225

225

275

225

250

275

325

375



= GARLIC BREAD
Italian bread roasted with garfic butter

® GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE
Iallan bread roasted with garflc butter and cheese

INDIAN

s ALOO CHANA CHAAT

Boiled potaroes and chickpeas tossed In a sour and splicy mix 3

= TANDOOR! MUSHROOMS ,
Cottage cheese stuffed mushrooms marinated with Indian spices and rossted 1o mrﬁ!{dm

o PANEER TIKKA
Marinated cottage cheese chunks grilled and served with a tangy chutney

& VEG SHAMMI KERAB
Minced wegetable cutlets marinated In Indlan sgices

= VEG SEEKH KEBAB
Mix vegetables molled on a skewer and rossted inoan Indian oven

o MURGH TIKKA k
Boneless chicken chanks miarinated in Indian spicesand himg card, roasted slowly

& MLIRGH MALAI TIKKA
Juist meles in your mouthl

o MURGH SEEKH KEBAB
Marinated minced chicken ralled on A shewer and roasted

e MURGH TANDOORI
An all-time Fivosirfoe!!

® MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB
The original seekh kebab!

e FISH TIKKA
Succubsmt flah chunky mardnaced with Indian sploes with a hint of blshop weeds

® TANDOORI JHEENGA
Elng prowns marnated In Indian spices and roasted o perfectkon

eids

Taoes. wotra a5 appicable,

150

175

195

250

250

250

195

325

325

325

I d D

400

475



MAIN COURSE

ORIENTAL

o VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN
Yegetable dismplings cooked in an Indo-Chinee §iyle

& FIVE TREASURE MUSHROOM AND TOFL

Black and white mushrooms tossed In garllc and Chénese Flve-upice powder

® CHILL] COTTAGE CHEESE
Cottage cheese chunks in a rich and splcy sauce

o SINGAPORE CHILLI COTTAGE CHEESE
Chilll comtage cheese with a Singapore favour

& CHILLI CHICKEN
The most famoeas Indo-Chinese chicken preparation

e FLOWER CHICKEN
Lhoed chicken n cur special howe sauce

e FLOWER LAMB
SEced Lamb in owr gpeclal hoase ssuce

= FLOWER FI5H

S8ced hasa Mizsh In our special howse saiste

o KUNG PAD CHICKEN !
Shawi-Irbed chicken [n a sweet soy sauce with chopped 'n'l-,ﬂ.‘tﬁl

s CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN
Shced chicken cooked dowly In.a ereamy garlle Lisce

= THAI CURRY WITH ‘I.I"EEETAILES
Bed ar green Thal curry with vegerables aeid fwerin

@& THAI CURRY WITH CHICKEN
MwmnThﬂm_mm\ktddkmmlnmdhwm

o THAI CURRY WITH PRAWNS
Red or gresn Thal curry with prawns, vegetables and herbs

» VEGETABLES WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE
Black bean, Sichum or chilli garfic sauce

o CHICKEN WITH A CHOICE OF SALICE

Black bean, Sichuan, leenan butter or chilli gafic sauce

o LAMB WITH A CHOICE OF SALCE
Black bean, Sichuan, Mongodln, Eman Butter ar chilll garic sausce

ey

Taxe gxird 34 dpphcable.

275

275

295

295

350

350

395

495

350

350

295

395

595

295

350

425



CONTINENTAL
PASTA

PEMNE ARRABIATA
Spicy Meapolitan sawsce with mix vegetabes served with gaelic boead

PASTA WITH BROCCOLI AND MUSHROOMS
Blanched b roccoli and mushrooms served in a rich Neapolitan sasce
with a cholce of penne; spagheitd or fettuccing pasts

PASTA ALLA FUNGHI
Rich creamy mushroom sauce served with a cholce of penne; spaghetl or fettuocine pasta

FLAMBE CHICKEN CONTADINA
Flambéed chicken served in a pink sawce with a choice of penne, spaghettl or fenuccine pasa

PIZZA

MARGARITA
The queen of ltallan ples!

VEGGIE FEAST L4
Mushrooms, tomatoes, red onlons, basil and leads uf_ﬂl__;dt".m'l!]i, finished with olive ol

GARDEN LOVERS
Cheese, mushrooms, tomaloes, pepper, ollves, [alapefios, polden com, red onlons and basdl

on a rich tangy sauce, Andshed with meldng mozcarelly and olive oll

CHICKEN DELIGHT
Belt peppers, chesse and loads of grilled chicken!

ARABIZZA
Spicy chicken, mixed peppers, jalapeios, and ollves

FROM THE AMERICAS

SIZZLING COTTAGE CHEESE FAJITA
Grilbed codtage cheete served with veury toe and sieamed vegetables, served on a sleder

SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITA
Griled chicken served with savoury rice snd stesemed vegetables, served on a slzler

Taes exira 35 appicable.

295

295

295

375

225
745
275

373

375

225

295



GRILLED CHICKEN
Grilhed chicken breast cooloed in 3 choloe f mushrodm or back pepper sauce, served with grilled veopetables

FISH W CHIPS
Deep-Fried battered b terved with fries and special arkar smice

GRILLED FISH
Griiked flsh Im lemon batter ssuce served with grilled vepetables

INDIAN
PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI 45,

Cmtage chese chunks in 3 rich cresmwy somats gray wdth cofamder anil _

PAMEER BLITTER MASALA : ; L
Coftdpe chete chunkd in 3 rich tonmato grivy with 5 &353R ol Butbed : "

KADHAI PAMNEER
Cottape chewse chunks cooked In a splcy ondon, tomato and capaicam gravy

YELLOW DAL TADEA
Yelow lenii rempered with red chillles and ndtm sploe

DAL MakKHAMI
Elach lemils with red kddncy beans preparcd m’ﬂﬂlﬁhﬂ_mmmﬂmﬂl Imdian splos

MiX VEGETABLES
Mix vegetables cooked In a delectabile ondon and lamata rr'rﬂh

GREEN PEAS AND KHUMB MASALA
tusheoones and green peas cocked In A rich onbon and toman masala

MURGH MAKHANI
Chicken cooked siewly I3 rich Lomaio gravy wish cream and hster

KADHAI MURGH
Chicken copkind towty in 3 rich tomato. snd anbon massy gravy with capibcem and kdhol sphoes

MURGH MASALA
Chicken cooked slowdy m & rich oalon masala gravy

MURGH NAWABI KHAAS
Chicken prepared I 2 rich tomato gravy with minced ehicken, finished with bolied eggs. A dih it for the kings!

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
A Kahmirl defight—miisteon cooked In a rich brown onkan gravy

BELIRAM GOSHT

A royal preparation of boned mution in a ‘vogunt and ondon gravy il
RARA GOSHT

Minced and boned muiton chnks cooked In 3 tomato and onlon gravy T a0y nary B Jpis s,

J95

425

475

275

275

295

225

275

250

275

375

375

375

395

395

395

425



RICE AND NOODLES

ORIENTAL VEG

FRIED RICE 175
Bice pomsed with friech vegetabled

HAKKA NOODLES 175
Bloadies tossed with vegetables, also svallabde with 4 chioice of chicken

SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES ™ 175
Clear rce noodles ossed with Chinese vepetables

CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE : 175
Rice tossed with chiles and gadic

PHAD THAI NOODLES |95
Thal rice noodies 1odsed with exotic vegetables and tamarind sauce

INDIAN

STEAMED RICE
stearmed basmati rice

ZEERA RICE _
Stearmbid baenat! rice temipered with gumiin soeds .

NOOR BIRY ANI
Vegotables and cottage chese prepared with rge, served with curd

MURGH BIRY ANI
Chibchoen amnd fioe tooked showly with Indlan spices and min, served with cond oF gravy

GOSHT BIRYAN|
Buzon chinks cooled with e and Indln sploes, seeved with spley curry

RAITA

MIX RAITA
Flnely Ehupped vegerables mixed with curd

BOONDI RAITA

Boond! with curd a
PINEAPPLE AND CHERRY RAITA

Finely chopped plodapple in curd and topped with cherrie Tirtes mxtrs 2k apphcatss,

NON-VEG
225

225

225

225

245

150

150

‘225

325

375

150

150

175



BREADS
TANDOORI ROTI

indian bread o go along with amy maln ¢ourse

TANDOORI! BUTTER ROTI
Indian bread with butter

PLAIN NAAN
Plaln white flour flat bread

BUTTER NAAN
Layered plaln white Aour bread with butter

MIS51 ROTI
A special preparation of chickpea Aour with green chillies amd chopped ondons

LACHCHA PARANTHA
Layvered whole wheat bréad with butter

GARLIC NAAN .
Layered plafn white Rour bread with buttes anc faes smd beie of gaei

CHILLI GARLIC NAAN
Layered maan with chopped gariic and green chillies

DESSERTS

e KLUSAY MAPRAD
Apples blanched in coconut milk and butter

= BISTRO SUNDAE
Ice cream with ehocolate Ridge, wopped with mixed muits

® PEANUT BROWNIE
Homemade peanit brownie served with vanidlla lce cream

» CREME CARAMEL
The ever popular caramel-lavoured egg custard!

= DARSAAN
Honeyed noodles served with 2 scoop of loe cresm

ey

Tz exira M popllche,

45

70

75

75

80

165

165

163

165

165



NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

MINERAL WATER
AERATED BEVERAGES
JUICES

RED BULL

SPARKLING WATER

HOT BEVERAGES

TEA

GREEN TEA
ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCING
FLAT WHITE
MOCHA

LATTE

80
95
125
175

175

20
Q0

0

115
130
130



	1.jpg
	2.jpg
	3.jpg
	4.jpg
	5.jpg
	6.jpg
	7.jpg
	8.jpg
	9.jpg
	91.jpg

