SALADS AND APPETIZERS

SALADS

ORIENTAL

SOM TAM CHAY (Thai Raw Papaya Salad) Slightly tart flavour of the green papaya combined with red chillies, peanuts and honey	175
INDONESIAN CHICKEN SALAD Shredded chicken marinated with Indonesian spices served with fresh vegetables in a smooth peanut sauce	225
CONTINENTAL	
GREEK SALAD Baby field greens, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, olives and fresh bell peppers tossed with two virgin dressings	225
CAESAR SALAD Iceberg lettuce, shaved Parmesan and croutons tossed in classic Caesar dressing	225
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD Classic Caesar salad with loads of grilled chicken	275
LAWN BISTRO SALAD Baby field greens, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and golden raisins tossed with our special Bistro dressing	275
INDIAN	
GREEN SALAD Fresh cut green vegetables	150
KACHUMBER SALAD Fresh vegetables diced and tossed around in a spicy mix	150
TANDOORI SALAD Vegetable chunks marinated and roasted to perfection Lawr links	250

Taxes extra as applicable.

SOUPS ORIENTAL THICK GLASS NOODLE SOUP 115 145 Sour soup with a slight hint of Chinese spices, glass noodles and vegetables HOT AND SOUR SOUP 115 145 Hot and sour soup with Julienne vegetables TOM YUM 115 145 Spicy Thai soup with vegetables or chicken 115 TOM KHA 145 Coconut cream soup with vegetables or chicken KENG THOD LOD 115 145 Clear soup with silken tofu, ginger, glass noodles and a touch of lemon grass SWEET CORN SOUP 115 145 An all-time favourite soup with sweet corn and cream APPETIZERS ORIENTAL VEG DIM SIM 225 Mixed vegetable dumplings 275 CHICKEN DIM SIM Minced chicken dumplings POR PIA CHAE (Thai Spring Rolls) 225 Mixed vegetables in Thai spices with a hint of lemon and sweet chilli sauce VEG MANCHURIAN 225 Vegetable dumplings cooked in an Indo-Chinese style sauce PHAD PHANG KAREE PAK 275 Blanched Thal vegetables tossed with oyster and soy sauce 275 SALT AND PEPPER VEGETABLES Crispy deep-fried vegetables tossed in basil, pepper and soy sauce CHILLI COTTAGE CHEESE 250 Cottage cheese chunks tossed with crispy bell peppers in a spicy Singapore sauce PHAD KRAPAO KAI 295 Taxes extra as applicable. Blanched Thai vegetables with slow-fried chicken tossed with oyster and soy sauce

CHILLI CHICKEN Juicy chicken chunks tossed with crispy bell peppers in a spicy Singapore sauce	325
CHICKEN SALT AND PEPPER Deep-fried chicken tossed in basil, pepper and soy sauce	350
SINGAPORE GINGER CHICKEN Chicken chunks tossed with a Singapore ginger garlic sauce	350
STIR-FRIED FISH WITH ROASTED GINGER CHILLI Stir-fried basa fish tossed with roasted ginger and a chilli spice mix	475
CONTINENTAL	
NACHOS Corn tortilla chips served with sour cream, tomato salsa, baked beans and diced fresh vegetables	225
CHICKEN NACHOS Corn tortilla chips with chicken, sour cream, salsa and baked beans	275
AUBERGINE AND MOZZARELLA PARCELS Aubergine slices grilled with mozzarella, tomato and basil	225
BRUSCHETTA PEPERONATA Sautéed bell peppers layered on an Italian bread	225
BRUSCHETTA ALA ROMANA Tomato and basil concasse layered on crispy Italian bread	225
RICOTTA STUFFED ZUCCHINI ROLLS Rich filling of mixed nuts folded into a creamy mixture of ricotta cheese, basil and lemon juice, rolled in garlic marinated zucchini	275
VEG QUESADILLA Stuffed flour tortilla grilled with vegetables and mix cheese	225
CHICKEN QUESADILLA Stuffed flour tortilla grilled with roasted chicken, vegetables and mix cheese	250
FALAFEL Lebanese-style deep-fried chickpea cutlets served with homemade hummus and pita bread	275
BBQ CHICKEN WINGS Barbequed chicken wings Infused with homemade hot sauce	325
FISH FINGERS Deep-fried battered fish strips served with our special tartar sauce Taxes extra as applications.	375

GARLIC BREAD Italian bread roasted with garlic butter	150
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE Italian bread roasted with garlic butter and cheese	175
INDIAN	
ALOO CHANA CHAAT Boiled potatoes and chickpeas tossed in a sour and spicy mix	195
TANDOORI MUSHROOMS Cottage cheese stuffed mushrooms marinated with Indian spices and roasted to perfection	250
PANEER TIKKA Marinated cottage cheese chunks grilled and served with a tangy chutney	250
VEG SHAMMI KEBAB Minced vegetable cutlets marinated in Indian spices	250
VEG SEEKH KEBAB Mix vegetables rolled on a skewer and roasted in an Indian oven	195
MURGH TIKKA Boneless chicken chunks marinated in Indian spices and hung curd, roasted slowly	325
MURGH MALAI TIKKA Just melts in your mouth!	325
MURGH SEEKH KEBAB Marinated minced chicken rolled on a skewer and roasted	325
MURGH TANDOORI An all-time favourite!!	375
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB The original seekh kebab!	400
FISH TIKKA Succulent fish chunks marinated with Indian spices with a hint of bishop weeds	475
TANDOORI JHEENGA King praying marinated in Indian spices and reasted to perfection	Lauri Fildus 600
The second secon	The same of the sa

MAIN COURSE

ORIENTAL

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN Vegetable dumplings cooked in an Indo-Chinese style	275
FIVE TREASURE MUSHROOM AND TOFU Black and white mushrooms tossed in gartic and Chinese Five-spice powder	275
CHILLI COTTAGE CHEESE Cottage cheese chunks in a rich and spicy sauce	295
SINGAPORE CHILLI COTTAGE CHEESE Chilli cottage cheese with a Singapore flavour	295
CHILLI CHICKEN The most famous Indo-Chinese chicken preparation	350
FLOWER CHICKEN Sliced chicken in our special house sauce	350
FLOWER LAMB Sliced lamb in our special house sauce	395
FLOWER FISH Sliced basa fish in our special house sauce	495
KUNG PAO CHICKEN Slow-fried chicken in a sweet soy sauce with chopped vegetables	350
CREAMY GARLIC CHICKEN Sliced chicken cooked slowly in a creamy garlic sauce	350
THAI CURRY WITH VEGETABLES Red or green Thai curry with vegetables and herbs.	295
THAI CURRY WITH CHICKEN Red or green Thai curry with sliced chicken, vegetables and herbs	395
THAI CURRY WITH PRAWNS Red or green Thai curry with prawns, vegetables and herbs	595
VEGETABLES WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE Black bean, Sichuan or chilli garlic sauce	295
CHICKEN WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE Black beam, Sichuan, Iemon butter or chilli gariic sauce	350
LAMB WITH A CHOICE OF SAUCE Black bean, Sichuan, Mongolian, Jemon butter or chilli garlic sauce Taxes extra as applicable.	425

CONTINENTAL

PASTA

PENNE ARRABIATA Spicy Neapolitan sauce with mix vegetables served with garlic bread	295
PASTA WITH BROCCOLI AND MUSHROOMS Blanched b roccoli and mushrooms served in a rich Neapolitan sauce with a choice of penne, spaghetti or fettuccine pasta	295
PASTA ALLA FUNGHI Rich creamy mushroom sauce served with a choice of penne, spaghetti or fettuccine pasta	295
FLAMBÉ CHICKEN CONTADINA Flambéed chicken served in a pink sauce with a choice of penne, spaghetti or fettuccine pasta	375
PIZZA	
MARGARITA The queen of Italian pizzas!	225
VEGGIE FEAST Mushrooms, tomatoes, red onlons, basil and loads of mozzarella, finished with olive oil	245
GARDEN LOVERS Cheese, mushrooms, tomatoes, peppers, olives, Jalapeños, golden com, red onions and basil on a rich tangy sauce, finished with melting mozzarella and olive oil	275
CHICKEN DELIGHT Bell peppers, cheese and loads of grilled chicken!	375
ARABIZZA Spicy chicken, mixed peppers, jalapeños, and olives	375
FROM THE AMERICAS	
SIZZLING COTTAGE CHEESE FAJITA • Grilled cottage cheese served with savoury rice and steamed vegetables, served on a sizzler	225
SIZZLING CHICKEN FAJITA • Grilled chicken served with savoury rice and steamed vegetables, served on a sizzler	Lacon Falcino 295
	Taxes extra as applicable.

GRILLED CHICKEN Grilled chicken breast cooked in a choice of mushroom or black pepper sauce, served with grilled vegetables	395
FISH N CHIPS Deep-fried battered fish served with fries and special tartar sauce	425
GRILLED FISH Grilled fish in lemon butter sauce served with grilled vegetables	475
INDIAN	
PANEER DHANIYA ADRAKI Cottage cheese chunks in a rich creamy tomato gravy with cortander and gauger	275
PANEER BUTTER MASALA Cottage cheese chunks in a rich tomato gravy with a dash of butter	275
KADHAI PANEER Cottage cheese chunks cooked in a spicy onion, tomato and capsicum gravy	295
YELLOW DAL TADKA Yellow lentils tempered with red chillies and Indian spices	225
DAL MAKHANI Black lentils with red kidney beans prepared overnight and tempered with Indian spices	275
MIX VEGETABLES Mix vegetables cooked in a delectable onion and tomato masala	250
GREEN PEAS AND KHUMB MASALA Mushrooms and green peas cooked in a rich onlon and tomato masala	275
MURGH MAKHANI Chicken cooked slowly in a rich tomato gravy with cream and butter	375
KADHAI MURGH Chicken cooked slowly in a rich tomato and onion masala gravy with capsicum and kadhai spices	375
MURGH MASALA Chicken cooked slowly in a rich onlon masala gravy	375
MURGH NAWABI KHAAS Chicken prepared in a rich tomato gravy with minced chicken, finished with boiled eggs. A dish fit for the kings!	395
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH A Kashmirl delight—mutton cooked in a rich brown onion gravy	395
BELIRAM GOSHT A royal preparation of boned mutton in a yogurt and onion gravy	395
RARA GOSHT Minced and boned mutton chunks cooked in a tomato and onion gravy Taxes extra as applicable.	425

RICE AND NOODLES

	ORIENTAL	VEG	NON-VEG
••	FRIED RICE Rice tossed with fresh vegetables	175	225
••	HAKKA NOODLES Noodles tossed with vegetables, also available with a choice of chicken	175	225
•••	SINGAPORE RICE NOODLES Clear rice noodles tossed with Chinese vegetables	175	225
••	CHILLI GARLIC FRIED RICE Rice tossed with chillies and garlic	175	225
••	PHAD THAI NOODLES Thai rice noodles tossed with exotic vegetables and tamarind sauce.	195	245
	INDIAN		
•	STEAMED RICE Steamed basmati rice		150
•	ZEERA RICE Steamed basmati rice tempered with cumin seeds		150
•	NOOR BIRYANI Vegetables and cottage cheese prepared with rice, served with curd	N Seid	225
•	MURGH BIRYANI Chicken and rice cooked slowly with Indian spices and mint, served with curd or gravy	(1)	325
•	GOSHT BIRYANI Mutton chunks cooked with ric and Indian spices, served with spicy curry		375
	RAITA		
	MIX RAITA Finely chopped vegetables mixed with curd		150
	BOONDI RAITA Boondi with curd	_0_	150
	PINEAPPLE AND CHERRY RAITA Finely chopped plneapple in curd and topped with cherries	Taxes extra as applicable.	175

BREADS

TANDOORI ROTI Indian bread to go along with any main course	40
TANDOORI BUTTER ROTI Indian bread with butter	45
PLAIN NAAN Plain white flour flat bread	60
BUTTER NAAN Layered plain white flour bread with butter	70
MISSI ROTI A special preparation of chickpea flour with green chillies and chopped onlons	75
LACHCHA PARANTHA Layered whole wheat bread with butter	75
GARLIC NAAN Layered plain white flour bread with butter and lots and lots of garlic	80
CHILLI GARLIC NAAN Layered naan with chopped garlic and green chillies	80
DESSERTS	
KLUSAY MAPRAO Apples blanched in coconut milk and butter	165
BISTRO SUNDAE Ice cream with chocolate fudge, topped with mixed nuts	165
PEANUT BROWNIE Homemade peanut brownie served with vanilla ice cream	165
CRÉME CARAMEL The ever popular caramel-flavoured egg custard!	165
Honeyed noodles served with a scoop of ice cream	Flation 165
113/63 6207	a as applicable,

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

LATTE

MINERAL WATER	80
AERATED BEVERAGES	95
JUICES	125
RED BULL	175
SPARKLING WATER	175
HOT BEVERAGES	
TEA	90
GREEN TEA	90
ESPRESSO	90
CAPPUCCINO	110
FLAT WHITE	115
MOCHA	130

130